
Last name First name Organization Email
Aaron Dirk Clearwater Underground Water Conservation Districtdaaron@cuwcd.org
Adams Janet Jeff Davis County Underground Water Conservation Districtjanet@fdwsc.com
Allen Meredith Sutton County Underground Water Conservation Districtmanager@suttoncountyuwcd.org
Babb Paul Blanco Pedernales GCD pbabb@blancogw.org
Bailey David Mid-East Texas Groundwater Conservation Districtdavid_metgcd@att.net
Barnes Lori Llano Estacado UWCD leuwcdlb@gmail.com
Barron Robert Plum Creek Conservation Districtinfo@pccd.org
Berehe Abiy TCEQ abiy.berehe@tceq.texas.gov
Beseda Charles Prairielands GCD c.besedapgcd@gmail.com
Blount Amber Sandy Land Underground Water Conservation Districtamber@sandylandwater.com
Box Doug Post Oak Savannah GCD admin@posgcd.org
Braden Leon Lipan-Kickapoo Water Conservation Districtlkwcd@frontier.com
Brady Stephanie High Plains Underground Water Conservation District No.1stephanie.brady@hpwd.org
Britten Britney Panhandle Groundwater Conservation Districtbritney@pgcd.us
Burklund Alan Plum Creek Conservation Districtinfo@pccd.org
Bush Amy RMBJ Geo hydrogeek@gmail.com
Clause Vince LRE Water vince.clause@lrewater.com
Cochran Kelley Guadalupe County Groundwater Conservation Districtkelley@gcgcd.org
Cockrell Lane Southwestern Travis County GCDgeneralmanager@swtcgcd.org
Cofran George Blanco-Pedernales Groundwater Conservation Districtmanager@blancogw.org
Davis Tricia Southwestern Travis County GCDtdavis@swtcgcd.org
Davis Shrader Central Texas Groundwater Conservation Districtsodek@centraltexasgcd.org
De Luna Rocio Glasscock Groundwater Conservation Districtglasscockgroundwater@yahoo.com
Dodson Carrie Gateway Groundwater Conservation Districtgatewaygcd@att.net
Donnelly Andy DBS&A adonnelly@geo-logic.com
Dunning Charles Wellntel cpdunning@wellntel.com
Edgar Aspen Panhandle Groundwater Conservation Districtbritney@pgcd.us
Embrey Ty Lloyd Gosselink Rochelle & Townsend, P.C.tembrey@lglawfirm.com
Farmer Debbie Wintergarden Groundwater Conservation Districtwgcd@wgcd.net
Fieseler Ron Blanco-Pedernales Groundwater Conservation Districtmanager@blancogw.org
Finch Steven John Shomaker & Associatessfinch@shomaker.com
Flatten Charlie Hays Trinity Groundwater Conservation Districtgm@haysgroundwater.com
Garcia Jill Upper Trinity Groundwater Conservation Districtjill@uppertrinitygcd.com
Gardenhire Alan SLR Property I, LP alang@sandowlakesranch.com
Garza Andy Kenedy County Groundwater Conservation Districtagarza27@hotmail.com
Gerfers Trey Presidio County Underground Water Conservation Districtinfo@pcuwcd.org
Gershon Mike Lloyd Gosselink Rochelle & Townsend, P.C.mgershon@lglawfirm.com
Gonzalez Jorge Duval County Groundwater Conseduvalgwdasst@gmail.com
Griffin Teresa Panola County Groundwater Conservation Districttgriffin@pcgcd.org
Guthrie Janet Hemphill County Underground Water Conservation Districtj.guthrie@hemphilluwcd.org
Hanson Penny Neches Trinity Valleys Groundwmanager@ntvgcd.org
Heath Michael Prairielands GCD mheath@prairielandsgcd.org
Hector Rhetta Glasscock Groundwater Conservation Districtglasscockgroundwater@yahoo.com
Hein Kirstin Lone Star GCD khein@lonestargcd.org
Hernandez Jacob Mesa Underground Water Conservation Districtjhernandez@mesauwcd.org
Hobbs Genell Kinney County Groundwater Conservation Districtkinneyh2o@att.net
Hodges Katie Panhandle GCD kh@pgcd.us
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Holland Zach Bluebonnet Groundwater Conservation Districtzholland@bluebonnetgroundwater.org
Huerta Madison Lloyd Gosselink mhuerta@lglawfirm.com
Hutchison Bill Bill Hutchison billhutch@texasgw.com
Jones Kathy Prairielands Groundwater Conservation Districtkjones@prairielandsgcd.org
Jones Corey NTGCD coreyjones@ntgcd.com
Keith Stephanie Middle Trinity Groundwater Conservation Districtstephanie@middletrinitygcd.org
Leiker Brian Real Edwards CRD tech@recrd.org
Loftus Tim Barton Springs Edwards Aquifer Conservation Districttloftus@bseacd.org
Marlow Layne South Plains Underground Water Conservation Districtlmarlow@spuwcd.org
Martin Laura Gonzales County Underground Water Conservation Districtgeneralmanager@gcuwcd.org
Martin John Southeast Texas Groundwater Conservation Districtjmartin@setgcd.org
Masters Ashley Irion County Water Conservation Districticwcd@verizon.net
McFarland John Pineywoods Groundwater Conservation Districtjmcfarland@pgcd.org
Meyer Daniel Plum Creek Conservation Districtinfo@pccd.org
Miley David Rusk County GCD david@rcgcd.org
Mills Kelly TCEQ kelly.mills@tceq.texas.gov
Parma Cindy Pecan Valley Groundwater Conservation Districtdirector@pvgcd.org
Pena Luis "Louie" Brush Country Groundwater Conservation Districtlpena@brushcountrygcd.com
Perrin Greg Reeves County Groundwater Conservation Districtinfo@reevescountygcd.org
Perry Greg Post Oak Savannah GCD admin@posgcd.org
Pigg Joel Real-Edwards Conservation and Reclamation Districtmanager@recrd.org
Puig-Williams Vanessa EDF/Vanessa Puig-Williams vpuigwilliams@edf.org
Pyle Wendi Fayette County Groundwater Conservation Districtwendi@fayettecountygroundwater.com
Redman Michael Post Oak Savannah GCD admin@posgcd.org
Reese Stacey Stacey V. Reese Law PLLC stacey@staceyreese.law
Reiter Samantha Lone Star Groundwater Conservation Districtsreiter@lonestargcd.org
Sanders Gray High Plains Underground Water Conservation District No.1gray.sanders@hpwd.org
Shaw Doug Upper Trinity GCD doug@uppertrinitygcd.com
Sigle Paul North Texas GCD p.sigle@northtexasgcd.org
Skinner Dallen Permian Basin Underground Water Conservation Districtpermianbasin@pbuwcd.com
Sledge Brian SledgeLaw Group PLLC bsledge@sledgelaw.com
Sledge Shauna SledgeLaw Group sfitzsimmons@sledgelaw.com
Smith Jennifer SledgeLaw Group jsmith@sledgelaw.com
Smith, P.G. Lynn Mesquite Groundwater Conservation Districtmanager@mesquitegcd.gov
Sodek Mitchell Central Texas Groundwater Conservation Districtsodek@centraltexasgcd.org
Stewart Lonnie Live Oak Underground Water Conservation Districtlouwcd@yahoo.com
THOMAS DIANA Sterling County Underground Water Conservation Districtscuwcd@verizon.net
Thomas Laura Hays Trinity GCD laura@haysgroundwater.com
Thompson Justin UT Bureau of Economic Geologyjustin.thompson@beg.utexas.edu
Tolleson Lana Sutton County UWCD opmanager@suttoncountyuwcd.org
Voulgaris Micah Cow Creek Groundwater Conservation Districtmanager@ccgcd.org
Wagner Patrick Middle Trinity Groundwater Conservation Districtpatrick@middletrinitygcd.org
Walthour Steve North Plains GCD swalthour@northplainsgcd.org
Weathers Zach John Shomaker & Associateszweathers@shomaker.com
Welch Kirk North Plains Groundwater GCDkwelch@northplainsgcd.org
Westbrook Gary Post Oak Savannah GCD admin@posgcd.org
Williams Slate Crockett County Groundwater Conservation Districtcrockettcountygcd@gmail.com
Wise Jaclyn Texas Water Resources Institutejwr@tamu.edu


